Jinan Swinks Equipment CO.,LTD.
Add: West Third Floor，Western Station ,Huaiyin District,Jinan,Shandong Province，China
Tel: 86-18653192380 Fax: 86-0531-88767076
Web: www.swinkscncrouters.com Email:owen@swinkscncrouters.com
1
DIYYour Own CNC Router
What is DIY ?
DIY is do it yourself, a term that focuses on people creating things for themselves without the aid of paid

Jinan Swinks Equipment CO.,LTD.
Add: West Third Floor，Western Station ,Huaiyin District,Jinan,Shandong Province，China
Tel: 86-18653192380 Fax: 86-0531-88767076
Web: www.swinkscncrouters.com Email:owen@swinkscncrouters.com
2
Part I Water Cooling Spindle
800w ɸ65 spindle length&short 1.5kw ɸ80 ER11 spindle
Model power（kw） voltage（V） Diemeter and length
（mm）
rpm HZ clamp No. of
bearings
GDZ-65-800A 0.8kw 220v ɸ65×158 24000 400 ER11 2
GDZ-65-800A 0.8kw 220v ɸ65×195 24000 400 ER11 4
GDZ-65-1.5 1.5kw 220v ɸ65×210 24000 400 ER11 4
GDZ-80-1.5B 1.5kw 380v ɸ80×188 24000 400 ER11 3
GDZ-80-1.5(4) 1.5kw 220v ɸ80×208 24000 400 ER11 4
GDZ-80-1.5 1.5kw 220v ɸ80×213 24000 400 ER16 3
GDZ-80-2.2B 2.2kw 220v ɸ80×213 24000 400 ER20 3
GDZ-80-2.2B 2.2kw 380v ɸ80×213 24000 400 ER20 3
GDZ-80-2.2(4) 2.2kw 220v ɸ80×238 24000 400 ER20 4
GDZ-100-3.0 3.0kw 220v ɸ100×220 24000 400 ER20 3
GDZ-100-3.0 3.0kw 380v ɸ100×220 24000 400 ER20 3
GDZ-100-3.0B 3.0kw 380v ɸ100×247 24000 400 ER20 4
GDZ-100-4.5 4.5kw 220v ɸ100×260 24000 400 ER20 4
GDZ-100-4.5 4.5kw 380v ɸ100×260 24000 400 ER20 4
GDZ-125-5.5 5.5kw 380v ɸ125×298 24000 400 ER25 4
Jinan Swinks Equipment CO.,LTD.
Add: West Third Floor，Western Station ,Huaiyin District,Jinan,Shandong Province，China
Tel: 86-18653192380 Fax: 86-0531-88767076
Web: www.swinkscncrouters.com Email:owen@swinkscncrouters.com
3
2.2kw ɸ80 ER20 spindle 3.0kw ɸ100 ER20 spindle
5.5kw ɸ125 ER25 spindle 5.5kw ɸ125 ER25 spindle for Stone CNC
Part II Air Cooling Spindle-Round Type
Jinan Swinks Equipment CO.,LTD.
Add: West Third Floor，Western Station ,Huaiyin District,Jinan,Shandong Province，China
Tel: 86-18653192380 Fax: 86-0531-88767076
Web: www.swinkscncrouters.com Email:owen@swinkscncrouters.com
4
800w ɸ65 ER11 spindle 1.5kw ɸ80 ER11 spindle
2.2kw ɸ80 ER20 Spindle
Air Cooling Spindle-Square Flange Type
model power（kw） power Specification rpm HZ clamp No. of
bearings
GDZ80×73-1.5 1.5kw 220v 80×73 24000 400 ER11 4
GDZ80×73-2.2 2.2kw 220v 80×73 24000 400 ER20 4
model power（kw） power Specification rpm HZ clamp No. of
bearings
GDZ-65F-800 0.8kw 220v ɸ65×188 24000 400 ER11 4
GDZ-80F-1.5 1.5kw 220v ɸ80×195 24000 400 ER11 4
GDZ-80F-2.2 2.2kw 220v ɸ80×195 24000 400 ER16 4
GDZ-80F-2.2 2.2kw 220v ɸ80×195 24000 400 ER20 4
Jinan Swinks Equipment CO.,LTD.
Add: West Third Floor，Western Station ,Huaiyin District,Jinan,Shandong Province，China
Tel: 86-18653192380 Fax: 86-0531-88767076
Web: www.swinkscncrouters.com Email:owen@swinkscncrouters.com
5
GDZ80×73-2.2 2.2kw 380v 80×73 24000 400 ER20 4
GDZ105×102-3.5 3.5kw 220v 105×102 18000 300 ER20 4
GDZ105×102-3.5 3.5kw 380v 105×102 18000 300 ER20 4
GDZ120×103-4.5 4.5kw 220v 120×103 18000 300 ER32 4
GDZ120×103-4.5 4.5kw 380v 120×103 18000 300 ER32 4
GDZ120×103-6 6kw 380v 120×103 18000 300 ER32 4
1.5kw ER11 (with Flange ) air cooling spindle 2.2kw ER20 (with Flange ) air cooling spindle
3.5kw ER20 (with Flange ) air cooling spindle 4.5kw ER32 (with Flange ) air cooling spindle